Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Health Care
District

Palo Verde Health Care
District

Palo Verde Health Care
District

Palo Verde Health Care
District

Palo Verde Health Care
District

Desert Healthcare District
Desert Healthcare District
Desert Healthcare District
Desert Healthcare District
Desert Healthcare District

San Gorgonio Memorial
Healthcare District

San Gorgonio Memorial
Healthcare District

San Gorgonio Memorial
Healthcare District

San Gorgonio Memorial
Healthcare District

San Gorgonio Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$12,048
$6,890
$133
$9,475
$25,293
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



