Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Palo Verde Health Care District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Palo Verde Health Care District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Palo Verde Health Care District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Palo Verde Health Care District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Palo Verde Health Care District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Desert Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$12,048
Board Of Directors		Desert Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$6,890
Board Of Directors		Desert Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$133
Board Of Directors		Desert Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$9,475
Board Of Directors		Desert Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$25,293
Governing Board		San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board		San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board		San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board		San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Governing Board		San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0